
Evaluation 
1. Name 5 fruits or vegetables that are currently in season 
1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   
5.   

 
2. One good reason to choose seasonal produce... 

 
 
3. An alternative to ​fresh​ seasonal produce is... 

 
 
4. One thing I learned today… 

 
5. Rate the quality of today’s presentation 

1  2  3  4  5 

Poor    Fair    Excellent 

6. On a scale of 1­5 rate your interest in seasonal produce ​prior to​ today’s presentation 
 

1  2  3  4  5 

Not at all 
interested 

  Somewhat 
interested 

  Very interested 

7. On a scale of 1­5, rate your interest in seasonal produce ​after​ today’s presentation 
 

1  2  3  4  5 

Not at all 
interested 

  Somewhat 
interested 

  Very interested 

 
 
8. One thing that could help improve this presentation for the future is... 


